0.0
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0

Pe Ell School District #301
519 N. 2" Street, Pe Ell, WA 98572
360-291-3244

SCHOOL BOARD AGENDA
Thursday, March 19, 2020

5:30 pm
Regular Meeting

This is an Open Public Meeting. If you attend, social distancing parameters will be enforced.

We believe it would be in the best interest of, and for the general safety of, the public to

NOT attend in person and wait for minutes that will be published.

Call to Order
Swearing in of Director District #2 — Chad Burnett

Consent Agenda

2.1 Financial Report

2.2 Vouchers

2.3 Payroll

2.4 Minutes of Previous Meeting(s) Approved

Administrative Reports

3.1 Business Manager’s Report
3.2 Principal’s Report

3.3 Superintendent’s Report

Resolution-Emergency-Suspension Policy 1320R
Educational Support Employees Week March 9-13

Contracts: Assistant MS Track, Assistant PWV Baseball,
Assistant PWV Fastpitch

Interagency Agreement: ESD 113 Student Threat
Assessment Program

Items Arising
Correspondence

Executive Session (If needed)
Adjournment

Action Required

Action Required

Informational/Action Required

Action Required
Informational

Action Required

Action Required

Informational/Action Required

Informational/Action Required

Informational/Action Required
Action Required



