

## Pe Ell School District #301

519 N. 2<sup>nd</sup> Street, Pe Ell, WA 98572 360-291-3244

## SCHOOL BOARD AGENDA

Thursday, March 19, 2020
5:30 pm
Regular Meeting

This is an Open Public Meeting. If you attend, social distancing parameters will be enforced.

We believe it would be in the best interest of, and for the general safety of, the public to

NOT attend in person and wait for minutes that will be published.

0.0	Call to Order		
1.0	Swearing in of Director District #2 – Chad Burnett		Action Required
2.0	Consont Agondo		Asian Damind
2.0	Consent Agenda 2.1 Financial Report		Action Required
	2.2	Vouchers	
	2.3	Payroll	
	2.4	Minutes of Previous Meeting(s) Approved	
3.0	Administrative Reports		Informational/Action Required
	3.1	Business Manager's Report	
	3.2	Principal's Report	
	3.3	Superintendent's Report	
4.0	Resolution-Emergency-Suspension Policy 1320R		Action Required
5.0	Educational Support Employees Week March 9-13		Informational
6.0	Contracts: Assistant MS Track, Assistant PWV Baseball, Assistant PWV Fastpitch		Action Required
7.0	Interagency Agreement: ESD 113 Student Threat Assessment Program		Action Required
9.0	Items	Arising	Informational/Action Required
10.0	Correspondence		Informational/Action Required
11.0	Executive Session (If needed)		Informational/Action Required
12.0	Adjournment		Action Required